orkneycommunities.co.uk
Income & Expenditure Account for Year ended 31st March 2011

Opening Balance at 31st March 2010 £ 14,780.62

income
Membership Fees £ 6,159.75
Bank Interest £ 15.08
Google Adsense £ 994.67
Website Design Service £ 507.50
Banner Ads £ -
Charity Calendar Sales £ 4,176.62

Total Income £ 11,853.62

Expenditure

15.40

507.60
21250
3,200.00
2,667.25

General Administration Fees
Advertising & Promotion
Website support from Calico UK
Plexus

Web Design & Hosting

Contract Fees

Charity Calendar Expenses
Audit Fees

Treasurers Honorarium

Total Expenditure £ 6,602.7

Mmoo h

Income Less Expenditure £ m.NmQ.MN

Closing Balance at 31st March 2011 as per Bank Statement £ 20,031.49
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