orkneycommunities.co.uk

Income & Expenditure Account for Year ended 31st March 2011

Opening Balance at 31st March 2010

£ 14,780.62

income

£ 11,853.62	£1	Total Income
4,176.62	מלו	Charity Calendar Sales
•	th.	Banner Ads
507.50	th	Website Design Service
994.67	th	Google Adsense
15.08	т.	Bank Interest
6,159.75	m	Membership Fees

Expenditure

£ 6,602.75	£ 6,60	Total Expenditure
	rh.	Treasurers Honorarium
1	Ph.	Audit Fees
2,667.25	£ 2	Charity Calendar Expenses
3,200.00	H 3	Contract Fees
212.50	m	Web Design & Hosting
•	r+s	Plexus
507.60	m	Website support from Calico UK
	מיז	Advertising & Promotion
15.40	מיז	General Administration Fees

Income Less Expenditure

£ 20,031.49

£ 5,250.87

Closing Balance at 31st March 2011 as per Bank Statement

Audited by Jean Demp.